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WE TREVISO (0401004A)
TREVISO - 06-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Torneo WE TREVISO 0401004A

Luogo TREVISO  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 06-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 10

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 CM Aggio Mose' ITA VEN PD 1708 0 0 1962 M 106779

6 1N Bettio Umberto           ITA VEN TV 1758 0 0 1957 M 107810

1 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA VEN VR 1714 0 0 1961 M 100931

3 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1714 0 0 1948 M 104920

7 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA VEN TV 1767 0 0 1943 M 812943 107825

8 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1782 0 0 1970 M 109649

2 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA VEN PD 1753 0 0 1957 M 101511

4 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA VEN TV 1764 0 0 1942 M 106459

9 1N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1759 0 0 1989 M 116156

10 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1711 0 0 1981 M 118399
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 CM Aggio Mose' ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 106779

6 1N Bettio Umberto           ITA 1758 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 107810

1 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 100931

3 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1948 M 104920

7 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1943 M 107825

8 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA 1782 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1970 M 109649

2 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 101511

4 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1942 M 106459

9 1N Xia Jie                  ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 116156

10 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1981 M 118399

FSI - WE TREVISO (0401004A) - TREVISO - 06-12-2003 - 08-12-2003 - Pag. 3/3


